Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

◆
 TV Analyzer ¸FSH3-TV 15
Ordering information for the ¸FSH3-TV
Designation Type Order No.
TV Analyzer ¸FSH3-TV 2111.7005.63
Options
Designation Type Order No.
DVB-C/J.83/A/B/C (QAM) Firmware ¸FSHTV-K21 2111.7211.02
ATSC/8VSB Firmware ¸FSHTV-K22 2111.7228.02
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Preselector ¸FSHTV-Z60 2111.7105.02
Spare F Adapter, female/female ¸FSHTV-Z61 2111.7111.02
Accessories supplied: external power supply, battery pack (integrated), USB optical cable, headphones, quick start manual,
CD-ROM with Control Software ¸FSH View and documentation
Ordering information for ¸FSH accessories
Designation Type Order No.
Distance-to-Fault Measurement (includes 1 m cable, ¸FSH-Z2 required) ¸FSH-B1 1145.5750.02
Remote Control via USB (for spectrum analyzer functions only) ¸FSH-K1 1157.3458.02
Vector Transmission and Refl ection Measurements ¸FSH-K2 1157.3387.02
Receiver Mode ¸FSH-K3 1157.3429.02
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Power Sensor 10 MHz to 8 GHz ¸FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
VSWR Bridge and Power Divider, 10 MHz to 3 GHz (contains short, open and load for calibration) ¸FSH-Z2 1145.5767.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz ¸FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz ¸FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz ¸FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω 0 Hz to 2700 MHz ¸RAZ 0358.5714.02
Spare RF Cable (1 m), male and female N connectors for ¸FSH-B1 ¸FSH-Z20 1145.5867.02
12 V Car Adapter ¸FSH-Z21 1300.7579.02
Serial/Parallel Converter ¸FSH-Z22 1145.5880.02
Carrying Bag ¸FSH-Z25 1145.5896.02
Transit Case ¸FSH-Z26 1300.7627.02
Combined Short/Open and 50 Ω Load for VSWR and DTF calibration ¸FSH-Z29 1300.7504.02
Spare Short/Open Calibration Standard for ¸FSH-Z2 for VSWR calibration ¸FSH-Z30 1145.5773.02
Spare 50 Ω Load for ¸FSH-Z2 for VSWR and DTF calibration ¸FSH-Z31 1145.5780.02
Spare Battery Pack ¸FSH-Z32 1145.5796.02
Spare AC Power Supply ¸FSH-Z33 1145.5796.02
Spare RS-232-C Optical Cable ¸FSH-Z34 1145.5815.02
Spare CD-ROM with Control Software ¸FSH View and documentation ¸FSH-Z35 1145.5821.02
Spare Headphones ¸FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
Spare USB Optical Cable ¸FSH-Z37 1300.7733.02
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω, 0 Hz to 1000 MHz ¸FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System